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YNNI 3,286,459.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.006/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,700.00 0.00 0.00| 3,278,759.35
25/02/2564 |12928.007/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.00| 3,277,959.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.008/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3,238,259.35
25/02/2564 |L2928.009/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3,198,559.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.010/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3,158,859.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.011/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3,119,159.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.012/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 3,079,459.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.013/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 3,039,759.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.014/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3,000,059.35
25/02/2566 |1.2928.015/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,960,359.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.016/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,920,659.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.017/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,880,959.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.018/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,841,259.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.019/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  39,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,801,559.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.020/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  11,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,789,909.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.021/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  12,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,777,059.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.022/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  14,075.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,762,984.35
25/02/2564 [1.2928.023/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  12,110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,750,874.35




25/02/2564 |1.2928.024/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,739,074.35
25/02/2564 [L.2928.025/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,915.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,728,159.35
25/02/2564 (1.2928.026/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,735.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,721,424.35
25/02/2564 (L.2928.027/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,663,424.35
25/02/2564 (1.2928.028/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,915.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 2,652,509.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.029/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,590.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,640,919.35
25/02/2564 |1.2928.030/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,265.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,619,654.35
03/03/2564 (L2928.031/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,609,654.35
03/03/2564 (L2928.032/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,599,154.35
03/03/2564 (L2928.033/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,591,154.35
03/03/2564 [L.2928.034/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,584,154.35
03/03/2564 [L.2928.035/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,555,154.35
03/03/2564 {L.2928.036/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,535,354.35
03/03/2564 (L2928.037/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,515,154.35
03/03/2564 L2928.038/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,461,654.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.039/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,925.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,410,729.35
03/03/2564 |L2928.040/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,403,254.35
03/03/2564 [L2928.041/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,275.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,380,979.35
03/03/2564 1.2928.042/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,615.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,358,364.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.043/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,346,389.35
03/03/2564 |L.2928.044/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,305,739.35
03/03/2564 |.2928.045/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,289,939.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.046/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 2,262,889.35
03/03/2564 [L2928.047/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,209,839.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.048/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,171,719.35




03/03/2564 [1.2928.049/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55,720.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,115,999.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.051/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,106,219.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.052/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,098,819.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.053/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,077,579.35
03/03/2564 (1.2928.054/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 117,604.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 1,959,975.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.055/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 1,941,715.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.056/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,420.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 1,935,295.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.057/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,903,695.35
03/03/2564 1.2928.058/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,894,175.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.059/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,460.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,867,715.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.060/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 119,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,748,515.35
03/03/2564 11.2928.061/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,661,015.35
03/03/2564 |1.2928.062/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 1,589,815.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.063/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,255.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,538,560.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.064/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,962.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,516,598.35
04/03/2564 (1.2928.065/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,498,148.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.066/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,467,598.35
04/03/2564 |1.2928.067/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,448,548.35
04/03/2564 [L2928.068/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 1,443,673.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.069/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,434,973.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.070/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,920.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,428,053.35
04/03/2564 1.2928.071/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,421,953.35
04/03/2564 11.2928.072/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,650.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,361,303.35
04/03/2564 1L.2928.073/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,321,023.35
04/03/2564 [L2928.074/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,045.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,283,978.35




04/03/2564 |11.2928.075/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,232,888.35
04/03/2564 [L2928.076/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,440.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 1,220,448.35
04/03/2564 11L.2928.077/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 1,211,348.35
04/03/2564 [L2928.078/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,850.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,197,498.35
04/03/2564 (L.2928.079/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54,365.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,143,133.35
04/03/2564 [L2928.080/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35,739.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 1,107,394.35
04/03/2564 [L.2928.081/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,529.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,072,865.35
04/03/2564 |1.2928.082/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 1,046,155.35
04/03/2564 |L.2928.083/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 1,037,530.35
04/03/2564 [1.2928.084/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,870.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 969,660.35
04/03/2564 |1.2928.086/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,767.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 951,892.85
04/03/2564 [1.2928.087/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,690.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 944,202.85
04/03/2564 |1.2928.088/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 935,952.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.089/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 907,222.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.090/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 896,722.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.091/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 37,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 859,722.85
04/03/2564 [1.2928.092/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 817,152.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.093/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 42,770.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 774,382.85
04/03/2564 (L.2928.094/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 723,382.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.095/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 681,772.85
04/03/2564 |1.2928.096/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 594,202.85
04/03/2564 [L.2928.097/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,272.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 568,930.35
22/03/2564 11.2928.098/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,190.00 0.00 0.00 563,740.35
24/03/2564 (L.2928.099/2564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.47 0.00 0.00 563,089.88
27/03/2564 a&&ﬂ%@n&cmczém:%j 0.00 0.00 3,984.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 567,073.91




594 0.00 0.00]  3,984.03 0.00| 136,300.00| 2,357,139.00| 215,550.00]  14,340.47 0.00 0.00  567,073.91
J 567,073.91
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